ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

B It AT e iy

ST

Tribeca

Woven in Portugal from 100% organic cotton, Tribeca towels feature a minimalist design with a thin dobby detail
that maximizes the towel’s surface area. The result is a supple, enveloping experience that delivers both comfort and

functionality.



Tribeca

Wash Towel

[Hand Towel

Bath Towel

13 V4" x 13"

Chromite
Cloud
Powder
Slipper

Sheet Towel

TBWTO1

33-29568-2291
33-32645-58974
33-99996-57981
33-35503-98793

58" x 34 V%"

Chromite
Cloud
Powder
Slipper

TBSTO1

33-71635-19008
33-17040-31583
33-81006-71050
33-52193-29502

31%%" x 15 %"

Chromite
Cloud
Powder
Slipper

TBHTO!1

33-15232-83867
33-82555-39127
33-45327-96703
33-60887-15104

51%" x 30"

Chromite
Cloud
Powder
Slipper
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TBBTO1

33-73598-46288
33-87731-68506
33-13823-96629
33-42759-47621
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Tribeca

PALETTE

Chromite Cloud

Powder Slipper

Family Primary Material Method of Construction Care and Cleaning Summary Country of Origin

Machine wash warm on gentle
cycle. Do not use bleach or
softeners. Softeners leave a

Tribeca 100% organic cotton Loom woven terry with a hand applied edge chemical coating that Made in Portugal
detail decrease absorbency.
Tumble dry low.
Low iron.

Do not dry clean.
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