



Tribeca

Woven in Portugal from 100% organic cotton, Tribeca towels feature a minimalist design with a thin dobby detail that maximizes the towel's surface area. The result is a supple, enveloping experience that delivers both comfort and functionality.









Wash Towel

13 ¼" × 13"	TBWT01
Chromite	33-29568-22911
Cloud	33-32645-58974
Powder	33-99996-57981
Slipper	33-35503-98793

Hand Towel

31 ½" x 15 ¾"	TBHT01
Chromite	33-15232-83867
Cloud	33-82555-39127
Powder	33-45327-96703
Slipper	33-60887-15104

Bath Towel

51 ½" × 30"	TBBT01
Chromite	33-73598-46288
Cloud	33-87731-68506
Powder	33-13823-96629
Slipper	33-42759-47621



Sheet Towel

58" x 34 ½"	TBST01
Chromite	33-71635-19008
Cloud	33-17040-31583
Powder	33-81006-71050
Slipper	33-52193-29502

FEBRUARY 2025



PALETTE





Chromite Cloud





Powder Slipper

Family	Primary Material	Method of Construction	Care and Cleaning Summary	Country of Origin
Tribeca	100% organic cotton	Loom woven terry with a hand applied edge detail	Machine wash warm on gentle cycle. Do not use bleach or softeners. Softeners leave a chemical coating that decrease absorbency. Tumble dry low. Low iron. Do not dry clean.	Made in Portugal